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Technical data sheet
Underfloor duct MD 1-compartment, duct height 38
mm
Item no.  7490302

 
 

St Steel
FS Strip galvanised

Underfloor installation duct for routing cables under the screed.

 
 

 

Master data

7490302
MD 5038 C1
Underfloor duct
1 compartment
50x38x2500
Steel
St
Strip galvanised
DIN EN 10346
FS
2,50 m
215,00 kg/100 m

Item no.
Type
Description 1
Description 2
Dimension
Material
Material symbol
Surface
Surface to DIN
Surface symbol
Smallest sales unit (VG)
Weight

 
 

 

Technical data

2.500,00 mm
50,00 mm
42,00 mm
38,00 mm
1,00 pc.
1,50 mm
50,00 mm
38,00 mm

Length
Width
Dimension a
Dimension h
Number of compartments
Plate thickness
Duct width
Trunking height

 
 

 

https://obo.de/article/sku/de-DE/7490302
https://obo.de/article/sku/de-DE/7490302
https://obo.de/article/sku/de-DE/7490302

	_Unterflurkanal estrichüberdeckt
	Underfloor duct MD 1-compartment, duct height 38 mm __ (Typ: MD 5038 C1 - OBO)


